
Year-at-a-Glance Calendar 2023 – 2024 (November 10, 2023) – any discrepancies, please refer to current Monthly calendar  

SEPTEMBER 2023  

     Monday, September 4 NO SCHOOL - Labour Day  

     Tuesday, September 5 NO CLASSES – Staff Inservice – No Inservice daycare available 

     Wednesday, September 6 JK & K- half day staggered entry, Bus/Before and After School Care starts; Gr.1-8 Regular Classes 

     Thursday, September 7 Regular School Day for all JK&K 

     Monday, September 11 Picture Day-9AM-Gym-in uniform; Gr.7/8 Shops after lunch @ Darwin School (students are bussed by CTK bus) 

     Wednesday, September 13 School Board Meeting 7pm  

     Thursday, September 14 First Note Night Instrument testing for Gr.6 and new Gr.7/8 students 6 – 8PM 

     Friday, September 15 Fun Lunch- Boston Pizza- MUST PRE-ORDER ON MUNCHALUNCH (found on our website); Colour Day- summer outfit  

     Thursday, September 21 Family Fun Day from  3:30-6:30pm  

     Monday, September 25 Terry Fox Run @ Norberry CC - PM 

     Tuesday, September 26 1st School Mass – JK - Gr.8 @ 10 am (Parents are encouraged to attend) 

     Thursday, September 28 Used Uniform Sale 2:30-5:30PM; PAC Meeting- Virtual @ 7:00PM 

     Friday, September 29 Orange Shirt Day-regular school day 

    Saturday, September 30 NATIONAL DAY FOR TRUTH AND RECONCILIATION 

  

OCTOBER 2023 Bothwell Cheese Fundraiser 

     Monday, October 2 Early Dismissal – 1:55pm – Staff Meeting, Bus pick up at 2pm/ Aftercare available 

     Tuesday, October 3 NO CLASSES- Election Day; PD Day for staff - Inservice Daycare available 8am-5pm (must pre- register) 

     Wednesday, October 4 Fun Lunch- Subway- MUST PRE-ORDER ON MUNCHALUNCH (found on our website); Colour Day 

     Monday, October 9 NO SCHOOL -THANKSGIVING DAY; NO INSERVICE DAYCARE 

     Wednesday, October 11 School Board AGM - 6:00pm, School Board Meeting – 7:00pm 

     Tuesday, October 17 Immunization Clinic Gr. 6 & 8 in the gym  

     Thursday, October 19 Picture Retake Day – 9am in the gym  

     Friday, October 20 NO CLASSES- SAGE PD Day, Inservice Daycare available 8am-5pm (must pre-register) 

     Thursday, October 26 School Mass – JK – Gr.8 @ 10:00am (Parents are encouraged to attend) 

      Friday, October 27 Hot Dog Day – MUST PRE-ORDER ON MUNCHALUNCH (found on our website) 

      Monday, October 31 Halloween – Dress-up day 

  

NOVEMBER 2023 Bothwell Cheese Fundraiser 

     Monday, November 6 Early Dismissal – 1:55pm – Staff Meeting, Bus pick up at 2pm/ Aftercare available 

     Tuesday, November 7 Fun Lunch- Boston Pizza- MUST PRE-ORDER ON MUNCHALUNCH (found on our website); Colour Day 

     Wednesday, November 8 School Board Meeting – 7:00pm 

     Friday, November 10 NO CLASSES-Report Writing, Inservice Daycare available 8am-5pm (must pre- register) 

     Saturday, November 11 Remembrance Day  

     Thursday, November 16 PAC Meeting- Virtual @ 7:00PM 

     Monday, November 20 Report Card distribution 

     Thursday, November 23 Early Dismissal – 1:55pm – Compulsory Parent Conferences – 2:15-7:30pm, Bus pick up at 2pm/ Aftercare available 

     Friday, November 24 NO CLASSES-Compulsory Parent Conferences – 10am-4pm, Inservice Daycare available 8am-5pm (must pre- register) 

     Wednesday, November 29 School Mass – JK – Gr.8 @10:00am (Parents are encouraged to attend) 

  

DECEMBER 2023  

     Monday, December 4 Early Dismissal – 1:55pm – Staff Meeting, Bus pick up at 2pm/ Aftercare available 

     Wednesday, December 6 School Board Meeting – 7pm 

     Friday, December 8 Fun Lunch- Subway- MUST PRE-ORDER ON MUNCHALUNCH (found on our website); Colour Day 

     Wednesday, December 13 Christmas Concert Dress Rehearsal @1:00pm 

     Thursday, December 14 Christmas Concert JK-Grade 5– 1:30pm & 6:30pm  

     Wednesday, December 21 School Mass – JK – Gr.8 @ 10:00am (Parents are encouraged to attend) 

     Friday, December 22 Last Day of Classes before Christmas Break, 1:55pm Early Dismissal, Bus pick up at 2pm/ Aftercare available;  
Hot Dog Day – MUST PRE-ORDER ON MUNCHALUNCH (found on our website) 

  

JANUARY 2024 Chicken Finger Fundraiser  

     Monday, January 8 Classes Resume 

     Wednesday, January 10 School Board Meeting – 7pm 

     Thursday, January 11 Skating Lesson #1 (Gr. 2&3) 

     Friday, January 12 Fun Lunch- Subway - MUST PRE-ORDER ON MUNCHALUNCH; Colour Day 

     Monday, January 15 Early Dismissal – 1:55pm – Staff Meeting, Bus pick up at 2pm/ Aftercare available 

     Thursday, January 18 Skating Lesson #2 (Gr. 2&3); PAC Meeting- Virtual @ 7:00PM 

     Thursday, January 25 School Mass – JK – Gr.8 @ 10:00am (Parents are encouraged to attend); Skating Lesson #3 (Gr. 2&3) 

     Friday, January 26 Hot Dog Day – MUST PRE-ORDER ON MUNCHALUNCH (found on our website) 

     Monday, January 29 Gr. 7/8 Exams - AM 

     Tuesday, January 30 Gr. 7/8 Exams – AM; Grade 7/8 Shops (COMPULSORY ATTENDANCE) 

     Wednesday, January 31 Gr. 7/8 Exams - AM 

  

  



FEBRUARY 2024 Chicken Finger Fundraiser  

     Thursday, February 1 End of 1st Sem., NO CLASSES for Gr.7/8 ONLY -– Marking Day; CTK Open House 7pm; Skating Lesson #4 (Gr.2&3) 

     Friday, February 2 Gr.7/8 - NO CLASSES – Report Card Writing Day 

     Monday, February 5 Gr. 7/8 Start of Second Semester; Early Dismissal – 1:55pm – Staff Meeting, Bus pick up at 2pm/ Aftercare available 

     Wednesday, February 7 School Board Meeting - 7pm 

     Thursday, February 8 Skating Lesson #5 (Gr. 2&3) 

     Friday, February 9 Fun Lunch- Subway - MUST PRE-ORDER ON MUNCHALUNCH; Colour Day 

     Mon-Fri, February 12-16 Catholic Schools Week 

     Tuesday, February 13 Shrove Tuesday - Pancake Lunch 

     Wednesday, February 14 Ash Wednesday, Ash Mass – JK – Gr.8 @  10:00am (Parents are encouraged to attend) 

     Friday, February 16 NO CLASSES-Inservice, Catholic Schools PD Day, Inservice Daycare available 8am-5pm (must pre- register) 

     Monday, February 19 NO SCHOOL-Louis Riel Day  

     Wednesday, February 21 School Board Meeting - 7pm 

     Wed-Fri, February 21-23 Book Fair 

MARCH 2024  

      Friday, March 1 NO CLASSES-Report Card Writing, Inservice Daycare available 8am – 5pm (must pre- register) 

     Monday, March 11 Early Dismissal – 1:55pm – Staff Meeting, Bus pickup at 2pm/ Aftercare available 

     Tuesday, March 12 Report Card Distribution 

     Wednesday, March 13 School Board Meeting - 7pm 

     Thursday, March 14 School Mass – JK – Gr.8 – 10:00am (Parents are encouraged to attend); 
Smoothie/Cookie Day - MUST PRE-ORDER ON MUNCHALUNCH; NO COLOUR DAY-REGULAR UNIFORM 

     Friday, March 15 Gr. 7/8 Ski Trip-(to be confirmed) 

     Wednesday, March 20 Grade 8 Grad Photos 

     Thursday, March 21 Early Dismissal - 1:55pm – Parent Conferences 2:30-7:30pm; PAC Meeting- Virtual @ 7:00PM 

     Friday, March 22 NO CLASSES, Parent Conferences 9-11:30am, PM – PD, Inservice Daycare available 8am-5pm(must pre-register) 

Mon., Mar. 25th – Fri. Mar. 29th  SPRING BREAK, NO INSERVICE DAYCARE 

     Friday, March 29th  NO SCHOOL-Good Friday 

     Sunday, March 31st  EASTER SUNDAY  

APRIL 2024 Garden Plant Fundraiser  

     Monday, April 1 NO SCHOOL-Easter Monday, NO INSERVICE DAYCARE 

     Tuesday, April 2 CLASSES RESUME 

     Monday, April 8 Early Dismissal – 1:55pm – Staff Meeting, Bus pickup at 2pm/ Aftercare available 

     Wednesday, April 10 School Board Meeting – 7pm 

     Thursday, April 11 School Mass – JK – Gr.8 – 10:00am(Parents are encouraged to attend); 
Hot Dog Day – MUST PRE-ORDER ON MUNCHALUNCH 

     Friday, April 12 NO CLASSES - PD, Inservice Daycare available 8am-5pm (must pre-register) 

     Friday, April 19 Fun Lunch- Boston Pizza- MUST PRE-ORDER ON MUNCHALUNCH (found on our website); Colour Day 

MAY 2024  

     Wednesday, May 8 School Board Meeting 7pm 

     Thursday, May 9 School Mass – JK – Gr.8 – 10:00am (Parents are encouraged to attend) 

     Monday, May 13 Early Dismissal – 1:55pm – Staff Meeting, Bus pickup at 2pm/ Aftercare available 

     Tuesday, May 14 Immunization Clinic Gr. 6 & 8 -AM 

     Thursday, May 16 PAC Meeting- Virtual @ 7:00PM 

     Friday, May 17 Hot Dog Day – MUST PRE-ORDER ON MUNCHALUNCH 

     Monday, May 20 NO SCHOOL-Victoria Day, NO INSERVICE DAYCARE 

     Thursday, May 23 Fun Lunch- Subway - MUST PRE-ORDER ON MUNCHALUNCH; Colour Day 

  

JUNE 2024  

     Monday, June 3 Grade 7/8 Track Meet @UofM (to be confirmed) 

     Thursday, June 6 School Mass – JK & K  @ 10:00am (Parents are encouraged to attend) 

     Monday, June 10 Ice Cream/Cupcakes- MUST PRE-ORDER ON MUNCHALUNCH (found on our website); NO COLOUR DAY 

     Tuesday, June 11 Grade 7/8 Exams – AM 

     Wednesday, June 12 Grade 7/8 Exams – AM; School Board Meeting 7pm 

     Thursday, June 13 Grade 7/8 Exams – AM 

     Friday, June 14 NO CLASSES-Report Card Writing, Inservice Daycare available 8am-5pm (must pre-register) 

     Monday, June 17 Early Dismissal – 1:55pm – Staff Meeting, Bus pickup at 2pm/ Aftercare available 

     Thursday, June 20 Grade 6 camp 

     Friday, June 21 Grade 6 camp; Grade 7/8 Shops COMPULSORY 

     Monday, June 24 Grade 7/8 Retreat compulsory  

     Tuesday, June 25 Grade 7/8 Exam Review/ Hand in textbooks - AM; Thunder Rapids - PM 

     Wednesday, June 26 Last day for JK/K;  

     Thursday, June 27 Year end mass for grades 1-8 @ 10:00am; Grade 8 Awards Ceremony & Celebration in the Gym following Mass; 
Kindergarten Celebration at 2:15 PM in the Gym 

     Friday, June 28 Last day of school – Gr. 1-6; Early Dismissal – 1:55pm, Bus pickup at 2pm/ Aftercare available  
Report Card Distribution, Colour Day-Red & White 

 


